Specifi cations subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Envoy Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Offi ce: 215-512-7000  •  Fax: 267-288-5604
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
EVT-LED-2A-19-8XX-P
2’ VAPOR TIGHT FIXTURE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
• Traditional design, narrow body, Vapor Tight
fixture, suitable for rugged, demanding applications
• Powered by Keystone 0–10V dimming LED drivers
• IP66, suitable for wet location
• Smooth, diffused lens for even appearance
Stainless steel lens clips
• 0–10V dimming, 10% minimum
• Impact Resistance Rating: IK10
• Ambient operating temperature: −20ºC/−4ºF to
50ºC/122ºF
• UL Listed 1598
• THD: < 20%
• PF: > 0.95
• LED chip lifetime: L70 >100,000 hours @
25ºC/77ºF ambient fixture temperature Includes
mounting hardware
• High quality, impact resistant Poly Carbonate lens
Catalog Number Color Temp Nominal Length Input Voltage Wattage CRI Lumen Output Efficacy
EVT-LED-2A-19-840-P 4000K 2’ 120-277V 19W >82 2,430 lm 128 Im/W
EVT-LED-2A-19-850-P 5000K 2’ 120-277V 19W >82 2,465 lm 130 Im/W
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
3.5"
3.1"
23.6"
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Packaging Style Quantity Item Status
EVT-LED-2A-19-840-P Carton Pack 4 Active
EVT-LED-2A-19-850-P Carton Pack 4 Active
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Degree Flux (Lumens) % Luminaire
0 ~10º 78.3 lm 3.10%
0 ~ 20º 300.8 lm 11.92%
0 ~ 30º 633.1 lm 25.09%
0 ~40º 1,026.4 lm 40.68%
0 ~ 50º 1,429.2 lm 56.64%
0 ~ 60º 1,796.7 lm 71.21%
0 ~ 70º 2,094.0 lm 82.99%
0 ~ 80º 2,298.9 lm 91.11%
0 ~90º 2,413.3 lm 95.65%
0 ~ 100º 2,471.5 lm 97.95%
0 ~110º 2,500.7 lm 99.11%
0 ~ 120º 2,514.1 lm 99.64%
0 ~ 130º 2,519.0 lm 99.83%
0 ~ 140º 2,520.4 lm 99.89%
0 ~ 150º 2,521.5 lm 99.93%
0 ~ 160º 2,522.4 lm 99.97%
0 ~ 170º 2,523.0 lm 99.99%
0 ~ 180º 2,523.2 lm 100.00%
PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
0 –180
90 –270
180º
0º
90º90º
60º60º
30º
120º
150º150º
120º
30º
1000
800
600
400
200
0
Carton Pack 4 Active